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240V / 50Hz / Single Phase
1.1 kW
30 RPM
123 L
120 L

1170 - 1270 mm
720 x 950 mm

105 kg

Motor
Output
Mixing Speed
Drum Capacity
Mixing Capacity
Adjustable Height
Width x Length
Weight

120 L
400V / 50Hz / 3 Phase

2.2 kW
30 RPM
220 L
200 L

1280 - 1380 mm
890 x 1040 mm

170 kg

200 L
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The MortarMaster 120L concrete mixer 
delivers the most worry-free mixing 
experience and homogeneous mixing 
result.

Specialised mixer arms allow the mixer to 
process various materials from sand and 
cement to self-level epoxies with minimum 
air entrapment.

With its modular design, the mixer can be 
disassemble easily to clean and maintain.

MortarMaster
120L Concrete Mixer

Extra Power Outlet for Other 
Equipment

Removable Mixing Arm for 
Cleaning

Automatic Cut-off on Grid 
Hinges

Telescopic Legs

Optional Speed Control

Optional


