



MortarMaster 120L Concrete Mixer







MortarMaster 120L Concrete Mixer

The MortarMaster 120L concrete mixer delivers the most worry-free mixing experience and homogeneous mixing result.

Specialised mixer arms allow the mixer to process various materials from sand and cement to self-level epoxies with minimum air entrapment.

With its modular design, the mixer can be disassemble easily to clean and maintain.

- Extra Power Outlet for Other Equipment
- Removable Mixing Arm for Cleaning
- Automatic Cut-off on Grid Hinges
- Telescopic Legs
- Optional Speed Control

	120 L	200 L
Motor	240V / 50Hz / Single Phase	400V / 50Hz / 3 Phase
Output	1.1 kW	2.2 kW
Mixing Speed	30 RPM	30 RPM
Drum Capacity	123 L	220 L
Mixing Capacity	120 L	200 L
Adjustable Height	1170 - 1270 mm	1280 - 1380 mm
Width x Length	720 x 950 mm	890 x 1040 mm
Weight	105 kg	170 kg